Stand Open Toernooi

Klasse A-Klasse
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Deelnemer Naam

1001071
2000002
1000186
1002097
1000126
1000183
1000151
1000298
1000244
1002738
1000872
1002584
1002513
1001057
1002057

Leo van Tiem
Frank Proost

Jos Mulder

Jelle Elzinga

Eric Mensen
Eddie Pas

Janny Koops-de Vries
Ap Hendriksen
Peter Lambrechts
Danny de Graaff
Marian Embregts
Kees Kuypers
Diedrik Jakobs
John de Vries

Wiebe Menger

zaterdag 16 april 2016

Ronde 1 Ronde 2

1440
1406
1420
1367
1417
1382
1402
1388
1411
1346
1337
1283
1322
1264
1268

1417
1424
1386
1433
1379
1380
1352
1365
1340
1369
1306
1349
1270
1294
1255

Totaal
2857
2830
2806
2800
2796
2762
2754
2753
2751
2715
2643
2632
2592
2558
2523

Gem.
142,85
141,50
140,30
140,00
139,80
138,10
137,70
137,65
137,55
135,75
132,15
131,60
129,60
127,90
126,15



Stand Open Toernooi

Klasse C-Klasse

Deelnemer Naam

1002669 Geoffrey Dijkstra
1000133 Albert van Urk
1000459 Agnita Loch
1002733 Annette Meijer
1002804 Tim van Tiem
1000141 Jans Sloots
1001492 Bernard Withaar
1001270 Joke de Haan
1000150 Hennie Huizing
1001969 Bert van der Horn
1002158 Nicole Zonneveld
1001253 Jaap Ploeger
1002671 Karin Geleijn
1000397 Moniek Ghirao
1001865 Sylvia Kelders
1002891 Joke Reinieren
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zaterdag 16 april 2016

Ronde 1 Ronde 2

1361 1331
1316 1366
1348 1318
1337 1319
1281 1352
1282 1350
1291 1321
1299 1280
1297 1257
1258 1296
1267 1285
1300 1248
1274 1264
1257 1256
1233 1244
1184 1202

Totaal
2692
2682
2666
2656
2633
2632
2612
2579
2554
2554
2552
2548
2538
2513
2477
2386

Gem.
134,60
134,10
133,30
132,80
131,65
131,60
130,60
128,95
127,70
127,70
127,60
127,40
126,90
125,65
123,85
119,30



Stand Open Toernooi

Klasse D-Klasse

Deelnemer Naam

1000152 Hennie Fictorie
1002807 Jaap Prins
1001748 Clemense Bekhof
1001793 Jaap van Goor
1002851 Ramon Gopie
1002956 Jan Piet

1002655 Theo van Leijden
1000051 Janvan der Sleen
1000952 Adrie Sturm
1000004 Jan Brat
1000853 Patty Smulders
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zaterdag 16 april 2016

Ronde 1 Ronde 2

1255 1325
1262 1308
1275 1284
1336 1214
1256 1270
1274 1251
1266 1256
1290 1214
1189 1303
1271 1141
1198 1212

Totaal
2580
2570
2559
2550
2526
2525
2522
2504
2492
2412
2410

Gem.
129,00
128,50
127,95
127,50
126,30
126,25
126,10
125,20
124,60
120,60
120,50



Stand Open Toernooi

Klasse E-Klasse

Deelnemer Naam

1001802
1000138
1000429
1000094
1001712
1002617
1001889
1001170
1001737
1000103
1000002
1001269

O 00 N O 0 B W N -

e SR
N -2 O

Hillie Mostert

Jacob Kamminga

Flip Tool

Gezinus van der Weide
Truus Bles

Nel Spruit

Doetie Faber-de Vries
Gre de Graaf

Tonnie Selten

Alfred Lier

Marcel Brat

Nel Alderliesten

zaterdag 16 april 2016

Ronde 1 Ronde 2

1223
1255
1150
1159
1125
1171
1170
1154
1127
1112
1055
1079

1262
1219
1230
1203
1235
1188
1177
1190
1192
1172
1149
1123

Totaal
2485
2474
2380
2362
2360
2359
2347
2344
2319
2284
2204
2202

Gem.
124,25
123,70
119,00
118,10
118,00
117,95
117,35
117,20
115,95
114,20
110,20
110,10



Stand Open Toernooi

Klasse F-Klasse

Deelnemer Naam

1000018
1001292
1001281
1001073
1001869
1000873
1000134
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Leo Nauta

Tiny Ploeger

Willy Schreuder

Maria de Vries

Elly de Jongen-Penninx
Maria Raats

Femia Berendsen

zaterdag 16 april 2016

Ronde 1 Ronde 2

1142
1140
1069
1126
1066
1071
1071

1161
1089
1141
1082
1095
1073
1063

Totaal
2303
2229
2210
2208
2161
2144
2134

Gem.
115,15
111,45
110,50
110,40
108,05
107,20
106,70



Stand Open Toernooi

Klasse Klasse G
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Deelnemer Naam

1000095
1002199
1001074
1001901
1001423
1000136
1000592
1002372
1001749
1001903
1002106
1002169
1001410

Tineke van der Weide
Pieter Klein

Mary van Tiem
Marijke van Kleef

Bas Pastors

Joran Peters

Marga de Jong
Tonny Waijboer
Roelie Bijlsma
Froukje Nijboer-de Jong
Ellen de Vries

Gerard Alders

Anny van der Heijden

zaterdag 16 april 2016

Ronde 1 Ronde 2

1162
1123
1086
1075
1066
1052
1101
1020
1056
1011
1008

998
1010

1164
1141
1147
1101
1108
1119
1058
1126
1062
1079
1012
1019

982

Totaal
2326
2264
2233
2176
2174
2171
2159
2146
2118
2090
2020
2017
1992

Gem.
116,30
113,20
111,65
108,80
108,70
108,55
107,95
107,30
105,90
104,50
101,00
100,85

99,60



Stand Open Toernooi

Klasse Klasse H

Deelnemer Naam

2000003  Silvia Proost
1001747 Nel Janssen-te Witt
1001126 Thea van Deventer
1002525 Marco Boerema
1002371 Wim Waijboer
1002247 Enja Maria Kuijt
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zaterdag 16 april 2016

1079
1122
1053
1043
1014
1008

Ronde 1 Ronde 2

1139
1094
1048
1024
1018
1002

Totaal
2218
2216
2101
2067
2032
2010

Gem.
110,90
110,80
105,05
103,35
101,60
100,50



Stand Open Toernooi

Klasse Klasse |

Deelnemer Naam

1002625
1002418
2000004
1000854
1000849
1001421
1002470
1001797
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Trijnie Lankman
Cor van den Broek
Mien Master
Annie Faber
Helen Bogers

Jan Pijpers

Leo Koppelman

Riekie van Beek

zaterdag 16 april 2016

1074
1014
993
1040
965
1029
950
927

Ronde 1 Ronde 2

1012
1006
1016
964
1025
914
959
950

Totaal
2086
2020
2009
2004
1990
1943
1909
1877

Gem.
104,30
101,00
100,45
100,20

99,50

97,15

95,45

93,85



Stand Open Toernooi

Klasse Klasse J

Deelnemer Naam

1003021
1002722
1001294
1002211
1002764
1003022
1000354
1003023
1002859
1002948
1003025
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Larissa van den Bulk

Mieke van Breda
Jo Bleeker

Leo Janssen
Willem Bakker
Jannie Meppelink
Jannie Schinkel
Yvonne Boom
Wim Pijnenburg
Frank Groeneveld

Willem Frijters

zaterdag 16 april 2016

1044
1015
970
941
913
908
875
858
807
820
882

Ronde 1 Ronde 2

1057
979
957
967
899
879
836
851
888
837

0

Totaal
2101
1994
1927
1908
1812
1787
1711
1709
1695
1657

882

Gem.
105,05
99,70
96,35
95,40
90,60
89,35
85,55
85,45
84,75
82,85
88,20



Stand Open Toernooi

Klasse Open Klasse
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Deelnemer Naam

2000008
2000007
2000009
2000005
2000010
2000006
1001257
1002929
1003052
1002983
1003038
1002984

Jan Rozendal
Eugene Lafebre
Sandra de Vries
Lisa Meijer

Gert Huizing
Peggy Boham
Carla Wolfrat
Yvonne Schneiders
Irma Wijntjes
Joesof Rasmioen
Henk van der Pal

Jolanda Swarts

zaterdag 16 april 2016

Ronde 1 Ronde 2

1321
1348
1268
1158
1100
1030
1003
865
850
910
905
907

1363
1210
1238
1135
1159
1021
978
988
989
904
881
819

Totaal
2684
2558
2506
2293
2259
2051
1981
1853
1839
1814
1786
1726

Gem.
134,20
127,90
125,30
114,65
112,95
102,55

99,05

92,65

91,95

90,70

89,30

86,30



